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Navn

: Alex Lundahl **

: Alvin Lau **

: Brian Klausen

: Brian Pedersen

: Carsten Jensen

: Cathrine Jeppesen **

: Christian Eliasen **

: Claus Jensen

: Claus Sgrensen

: Danny Andersen

: GITTE SCHACK

: Gunnar Juhl Poulsen **
: Hans Henrik Lundgaard
: Hans Renkwitz

: Helle Igvschal

: Jeanette Mikkelsen

: Jesper Hahn Jensen
: Jgrgen Jakobsen

: Jgrgen Kudsk

: Karin Eriksen

: Kim Lindmann Christensen
: Lars Dyg Koch

: Lars Michael Rasmussen
: Lars Troelsen

: Linda Kempel

: Lisa Kristensen **

: Lone Friis

: Marianne Eliasen **

: Michael Clausen

: Michal Szpak **

: Mikael Lassen

: Nicky Krogsge

: Nina Kuhre **

: Ole Toft

: Per Jakobsen

: Per Klausen **

: Peter Klarlund **

: Rene Kristensen

: René Thomassen

: RICKY ANDERSEN

: Sanni Kristensen

: Steen Christiansen

: Tanja Sgrensen Jgrgensen
: Thorkil Lundberg **
: Thorkild Korsgaard

Lgbsdato: 06-10-2018
Klub

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark
IAM
Ikast-am / klub 100 marathon.

ILSKOV

Team Triathlon Herning

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark
Kolding Motion

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark

IVG

Klub 100 marathon, Kolding Motion
Klub100marathon

Ikast marathon

Ikast atletik og motion

Glamsbjerg motion /klub 100 Marathon
Danmark

Skechers
Klub 100 Marathon Danmark

Klub 100 Marathon DK

Danfoss Marathon Club

Klub100 Marathon Danmark

Lions Give

Klub 100 marathon Danmark
Snejbjerg Motion
Klub100marathon

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark
Aarhus 1900 AM
MaratonyPolskie.PL TEAM

Klub 100 Maraton Danmark
Glamsbjerg Motion/Klub 100 marathon
Ikast Atletik og Motion / iskTRI
100marathon.com

Klub 100 Marathon

Lagstrup Igbeklub

Klub 100 Marathon DK

Ikast lastvogn.

Klub 100 Marathon / FRIKTION.EU
Klub 100 Marathon

Ikast Atletik og Motion

Klub 100 Marathon
Klub 100 Marathon
avis-maraton Holstebro

Lob

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
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Tid

:53:23
:09:00
:47:40
:57:59
:00:27
:30:00
:56:37
:28:48
:28:53
114:16
:28:48
:50:48
:28:52
:35:28
:28:51

:29:02

127:26
:35:32
:13:50
:28:51
127:26
:59:15
:49:03
:28:51
:49:03
:50:50
:28:51
:56:37
:41:39
:30:00
:17:00
:28:51
:20:40
:53:13
:51:29
:57:17
112:21
:28:53
:42:04
:49:03
:28:51
146:37
:09:39
:30:41
:28:54



46:
47:

48:

49;

50:

51:

52:

53:

54.:

55:

56:

57:

58:

59:

60:

61:

62:

63:

64:

65:

66:

67:

68:

69:

70:

71:

72

73

Torben Houni Hansen
Troels Nielsen

Bo Kristensen

Bo Sgrensen

Bo Thomsen

Elsebeth Nielsen

Flemming Ditlev Andersen

Flemming Nielsen **
Gitte Christensen **
Gitte Jensen

Hanne Villadsen
Heidi B Larsen

Helle Jensen

Henrik Batz

Jakob Mortensen
Jan Lyhne

Jan Thorsen

Jesper Klysner
Jonas Kyrstein
Jonas Thorndahl

Kaj Christian Kristensen
Karin Fallah

Karsten Jensen **
Kent Nielsen

Klaus Enevoldsen
Lars Pedersen

Lasse Jensen

Leif Hesselvig

SLK

Ikast Atletik og Motion
Bording Igbeklub

Bov IF Lgb & Motion
IAM

IAM

Ikast Atletik og Motion
Vidar Motion Sgnderborg
IAM / DHK

IAM

Aaig Aabenraa

HGF A/M / DHK

Bording Igbeklub

HLK

Ikast Atletik og Motion

HGF AM / DHK

Ikast atletik og motion

Lgsgeenger
Ikast Atletik og Motion

Ikast atletik og motion

BAM
IAM

HGF-Atletik og Motion

Marathon
Marathon
Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

2:04:

2:02:

1:48:

112
148

43

:00

137

:52

:00

:00

143

:05

113

:31

148

140

149

:57

140

:35

:56

145

143

:50

:00

47

00

45
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77:

78:

79:

80:

81:

82:

83:

84.

85:

86:

87:

88:

89:

90:

91:

92:

93:

94.

95;

96:

97:
98:
99:
100:
101:
102:
103:

Leif Lang

Lisbeth Saxtorph
Maibritt Ngrgaard Larsen
Maja Dausell

Marius Kristensen
Mathias Thorndahl
Mette Hesselvig

Mette lundg

Morten Vestergaard
Niels Kristian Larsen
Nina

Ole Vestergaard Eriksen
Rene Falk Kristensen **
Renny Sggard

Sissel

Stine Bundgaard

Stine Olesen **
Susanne Elling

Sgren ludvigsen

Torben K Jensen

Trine Bgdiker

Vivian Therkildsen

Connie Lundegaard
Sgrensen

Frederick Lau

Hanne Lomholt Bratiner
Inger Appelt Andersen
Jakob Jensen

Lone Nielsen

Leerke Lgvschal

Maiken Thomsen

Bording Lgbeklub

Kolding Motion

Ima

FC Midtjylland.

Iam

HGF IAM DHK
Runners Hammerum

Runners Hammerum

Runners Hammerum

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark

Ikast Atletik og Motion
Ikast Atletik og Motion

HGF

RH/HGF/DHK

Runners Hammerum

BAM

Klub 100 Marathon Danmark

Ikast Atletik og Motion
IAM

Multiatleterne

Ikast atletik og motion

Bov IF Lgb & Motion

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Halv
marathon

Rundelgb

Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb

1:57:

2:11:

2:15:

00

13

00

DNS

2:07:

1:57:

2:04:

2:17:

2:17:

48

16

49

21

21

DNS

2:17:

1:48:

2:08:

1:32:

0:50:
0:45:

21

38

43

144

140

:30

142

:00

:05

.57

133

:00

00

:00
:00

00
30



104:
105:
106:
107:
108:

Majbritt thorndahl
Richard Mgller Hansen
Tanja Skat

Tonny Lau

William Lau

Iam
ssu varde
Multiatleterne

Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb
Rundelgb

14 KM
1:38:51
1:30:54
0:50:00
0:50:00



